2018 Japanese Studies Survey SurveyMonkey

Q2 The fields/disciplines | most strongly identify with are: (Please check
all that apply)

Answered: 90  Skipped: 7
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Japanese Studies 56.67% 51
Japanese Language 36.67% 33
Asian Studies 32.22% 29
Linguistics 24.44% 22
Humanities 34.44% 31
Social Sciences 28.89% 26

Total Respondents: 90

# OTHER (PLEASE SPECIFY) DATE

1 Education 2/9/2018 3:11 PM
2 Film Studies 2/8/2018 7:56 AM
3 Gender Studies, Queer Studies 2/7/2018 9:41 AM
4 Design & Architectiur 2/6/2018 2:13 PM
5 Lol law 2/6/2018 12:17 PM
6 Japanese Management 2/6/2018 11:43 AM
7 anime/ manga/ sosaku hanga 2/2/2018 1:31 PM
8 Gender and language, sociolinguistics, discourse analysis 2/2/2018 10:27 AM
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